Delivering December 2021
20 SKUs
 1, 108” Combed Cotton Quilt Back
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Canna  PWAH162.TOFFEE Rough Draft  PWAH168.SUNSHINE
Secret Admirer  PWAH169.HUSH Repeat: 14.5”W x 12”H
Repeat: 9”W x 12”HRepeat: 10.5”W x 18”H
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.

Exclusive to participating retailers.
Made My Day
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWAH167.SWEETLY 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWAH167.DEEPLY 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWAH165.PASSION 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWAH164.SHADOW 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWAH164.PLUM 1 1/4 yards 1.14m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH166.FOREVER 1 1/8 yards 1.03m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH169.HUSH 1 1/8 yards 1.03m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH166.ALWAYS 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH165.PATINA 1 yard    0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH163.FOREST 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
CSFSESS.CHERR* 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
CSFSESS.SAPPH 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH163.CHERRY 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH170.TAFFY 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH170.LEAF 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH168.FUCHSIA 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH163.DAY 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH162.JADE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH169.GLANCE 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH168.SUNSHINE 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH162.TOFFEE 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH169.WHISPER 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Options
PWAH167.DEEPLY - 44” Width 7 2/3 yards 7.01m 7 bolts 13 bolts
QBAH004.JEWEL - 108” Width 2 5/8 yards 2.40m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric

Pattern available at everydaystitches.com
Criss Crossroads Shadow (Left)
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWAH163.FOREST* 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH164.SHADOW 2 yards 1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWAH165.PATINA 1 3/4 yards 1.60m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWAH166.FOREVER 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH167.SWEETLY 2 1/2 yards 2.29m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWAH169.GLANCE 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
Backing Fabric Options
PWAH165.PATINA - 44” Width 4 1/2 yards 4.11m 4 bolts 8 bolts
QBAH004.JEWEL - 108” Width 2 1/4 yards 2.06m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
+108” Quilt Back is on 18 yard bolts
Criss Crossroads Passion (Right)
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWAH163.FOREST* 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH165.PASSION 2 yards 1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWAH164.SHADOW 1 3/4 yards 1.60m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWAH163.CHERRY 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH170.LEAF 2 1/2 yards 2.29m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWAH167.SWEETLY 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
Backing Fabric Options
PWAH167.SWEETLY - 44” Width 4 1/2 yards 4.11m 4 bolts 8 bolts
QBAH004.JEWEL - 108” Width 2 1/4 yards 2.06m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
+108” Quilt Back is on 18 yard bolts
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Box Spring Quilt
Designed by Charisma Horton
Finished Size: 72” x 96” (1.83m x 2.44m)
Technique: Pieced
Pattern available at charismascorner.com
Box Spring
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWAH163.CHERRY 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH164.PLUM* 1 7/8 yards 1.71m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWAH165.PASSION 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH165.PATINA 1 1/8 yards 1.03m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH166.ALWAYS 1 1/4 yards 1.14m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH168.FUCHSIA 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH168.SUNSHINE 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH169.HUSH 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH169.WHISPER 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
Backing Fabric Options
PWAH169.WHISPER - 44” Width 5 1/2 yards 5.03m 5 bolts 9 bolts
QBAH004.JEWEL - 108” Width+ 2 3/4 yards 2.51m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
+108” Quilt Back is on 18 yard bolts
44” Backing Fabric Option
PWAH169.WHISPER
108” Backing Fabric Option
QBAH004.JEWEL
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Designed by Everyday Stitches
Finished Size: 64” x 85” (1.63m x 2.16m)
Technique: Curved Piecing using the Everyday Curve Template Set
Pattern available at everydaystitches.com
Courtyard Scrappy
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWAH162.JADE 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH162.TOFFEE 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH163.CHERRY 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH163.DAY 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH163.FOREST 1 1/4 yards 1.14m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH164.PLUM 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH164.SHADOW 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH165.PASSION 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH165.PATINA 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH166.ALWAYS 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH166.FOREVER 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH167.DEEPLY 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH167.SWEETLY 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH168.FUCHSIA 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH168.SUNSHINE 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH169.GLANCE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH169.HUSH 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH169.WHISPER 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH170.LEAF* 1 1/4 yards 1.14m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH170.TAFFY 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Options
PWAH166.FOREVER - 44” Width 4 3/4 yards 4.34m 4 bolts 8 bolts
QBAH004.JEWEL - 108” Width 2 1/2 yards 2.29m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric

Pattern available at charismascorner.com
I Like Big Blooms
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWAH162.JADE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH162.TOFFEE 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH163.CHERRY 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH163.DAY 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH163.FOREST 1 1/3 yards 1.22m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWAH164.PLUM 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH166.ALWAYS 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH168.FUCHSIA* 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH168.SUNSHINE 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH169.HUSH 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWAH169.WHISPER 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
CSFSESS.DAZZLE 3 yards 2.74m 3 bolts 5 bolts
Backing Fabric Options
PWAH162.JADE - 44” Width 3 3/4 yards 3.43m 3 bolts 6 bolts
QBAH004.JEWEL - 108” Width+ 2 yards 1.83m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
+108” Quilt Back is on 18 yard bolts
44” Backing Fabric Option - PWAH162.JADE
108” Backing Fabric Option - QBAH004.JEWEL
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Courtyard Bordered Quilt
Designed by Everyday Stitches
Finished Size: 64” x 85” (1.63m x 2.16m)
Technique: Curved Piecing using the Everyday Curve Template Set
Pattern available at everydaystitches.com
Courtyard Bordered
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWAH163.FOREST 1 1/4 yards 1.14m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH164.SHADOW 1 3/4 yards 1.60m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWAH166.FOREVER 1 3/4 yards 1.60m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWAH167.DEEPLY 1 3/4 yards 1.60m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWAH168.SUNSHINE* 7/8 yard 0.80m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWAH169.GLANCE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Options
PWAH169.GLANCE - 44” Width 4 3/4 yards 4.34m 4 bolts 8 bolts
QBAH004.JEWEL - 108” Width 2 1/2 yards 2.29m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric